2004 Hilary Grivich Memorial
Results (Official) - by Rank

Men's 3 Meter Open Qtr Filnals 1v8

Place Score Diver Name
1 475.05 Troy Dumais
2 316.40 Matthew Cooper

Men's 3 Meter Open Qtr Finals 2v7

Place Score Diver Name
1 425.70 Justin Wilcock
2 318.70 jonathan wilcox

Men's 3 Meter Open Qtr Finals 3v6

Place Score Diver Name
1 415.00 Clayton Moss
2 335.30 Kevin Geyson

Men's 3 Meter Open Qtr Finals 4v5

Place Score Diver Name
1 371.10 Philip Griffin
2 327.65 Harrison Jones
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2004 Hilary Grivich Memorial
Detailed Results - divers list for an entire event with judges scores

Men's 3 Meter Open Qtr Filnals 1v8 Men's 3 Meter Open Qtr Finals 2v7

[ 1 475.05 Troy Dumais (WDL) Diver# 15 | [ 1 425.70 Justin Wilcock (WDL) Diver# 11

1 107B 3.1 9% 8% 9 9 8% 8215 82.15 1 205B 3.0 8% 9 8% 8 8% 7650 76.50
2 5154B 3.4 4 8 8 8% T% 79.90 162.05 2 3058 3.0 8 7% 6% 8 7% 69.00 145.50
3 205B 3.0 8 8% 7% 8% 8 73.50 235.55 3 5353B 35 6% 5% 7 6% 6% 68.25 213.75
4 405B 3.0 8% 8% 8 8 8% 75.00 310.55 4 1078 3.1 8 9 8 8 8% 75.95 289.70
5  307C 35 7 7 7 8 7% 75.25 385.80 5 5154B 3.4 7 8% 8% 7% 8% 83.30 373.00
6 5353B 35 9 8% 8% 8% 8 89.25 475.05 6 407C 3.4 5% 5% 6 4% 4% 52.70 425.70
| 2 316.40 Matthew Cooper (MTDC) Diver# 16 | | 2 318.70 jonathan wilcox (PNWD) Diver# 4

1 107B 3.1 6 6 7 6 6 55.80 55.80 1 107C 238 6% 6 5% 6 6 5040 50.40
2 405B 3.0 8 7 8 7 % 67.50 123.30 2 2058 3.0 7 8 5% 7% 7 64.50 114.90
3 205B 3.0 6% 6 7 6% 5% 57.00 180.30 3 307C 35 5% 6% 5 5 6 57.75 172.65
4 305C 238 7 5 5% 5% 6 47.60 227.90 4 407C 3.4 4 4 4 3% 4 40.80 213.45
5 5152B 3.0 5% 5 5 5 5% 46.50 274.40 5 52350 2.8 7 7 6% 7 6% 57.40 270.85
6 52330 24 6 5% 6 6 5% 42.00 316.40 6 5335D 29 5% 5% 5 5% 5% 47.85 318.70
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2004 Hilary Grivich Memorial
Detailed Results - divers list for an entire event with judges scores

Men's 3 Meter Open Qtr Finals 3v6 Men's 3 Meter Open Qtr Finals 4v5

[ 415.00 Clayton Moss (KYDC) Diver# 7 | [ 371.10 Philip Griffin (MITS) Diver# 5

1 205B 3.0 8 7 7% 7 6% 64.50 64.50 1 52350 28 6% 8 6% 7 6% 56.00 56.00
2 307C 35 7 5 5% 6 6 61.25 125.75 2 107B 3.1 5 4% 5% 5% 5% 49.60 105.60
3 107B 3.1 7 7% 7 6% Th 66.65 192.40 3 2058 3.0 6 6% 5% 6 6 54.00 159.60
4 5353B 35 8 8 THTVh TV 80.50 272.90 4 305 3.0 8% 8% 8 9 9 78.00 237.60
5 5154B 3.4 7 7 8 7 T% 73.10 346.00 5 405B 3.0 % T% T TV 6% 66.00 303.60
6 405B 3.0 7 7 8 8 8 69.00 415.00 6 5152B 3.0 7 8 T%TV% TV 67.50 371.10
[ 2 335.30 Kevin Geyson (NL) Diver# 6 | [ 2 327.65 Harrison Jones (WDL) Diver# 9

1 5152B 3.0 6 6 6% 6 5% 54.00 54.00 1 5152B 3.0 7% 7% 6% 7 1% 66.00 66.00
2 107B 3.1 5% 6 6% 5% 6 54.25 108.25 2 107C 2.8 5 5% 5 4% 5 42.00 108.00
3 2058 3.0 6 5% 5% 6 5 51.00 159.25 3 2058 3.0 5 5% 5 5% 5 46.50 154.50
4 405B 3.0 6% 7% 6% 6% 6% 58.50 217.75 4 305C 28 9 8% 8 8 8% 70.00 224.50
5 305B 3.0 5% 4% 5 5 5% 46.50 264.25 5 405B 3.0 5% 5 6% 5% 5% 49.50 274.00
6 5335D 2.9 8 8 8% 8 8% 71.05 335.30 6 5335D 2.9 6 6 6% 6 6% 53.65 327.65
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